NCD Ferrite Core
UU型磁芯   UU Cores
图1 Fig.1 图2 Fig.2
型号
Type
图号 尺寸  Dimensions
Fig A B C D E F
UU9.8/7/3 1 9.8±0.2 7.1±0.2 2.7±0.2 2.8Ref 4.1min 4.25±0.2
UU10.5/8/5 1 10.5±0.4 7.8±0.3 5.0±0.2 2.5Ref 5.2min 5.25±0.25
UU16/10/6 1 16.0±0.4 10.0±0.2 6.0±0.2 4.57Ref 6.7min 6.0±0.15
UU30/13/6 1 30±0.5 12.7±0.15 6.25±0.15 6.25Ref 17.3min 6.2+0.25
UU33/14/7 1 33.0±0.5 13.8±0.15 7.25+0.2
-0.15 7.3Ref 18.0min 6.2+0.25
UU65/64/40 1 65.0±1.5 63.5±1.0 40.0±0.5 20.0±0.5 24.4min 43.0±0.7
UU66/55/40 1 66.0±1.5 55.0±1.0 39.6±0.6 19.5±0.5 25.0min 36.5±1.0
UU73/34/28 1 72.8±1.5 33.7±1.0 27.9±0.5 13.8±0.5 45.0min 19.7±0.7
UU80/65/30 2 80.0+2.0
-1.0 65.0±0.5 30.0±0.5 21.5±0.5 43.0±1.0
UU80/65/40 2 80.0+2.0
-1.0 64.5+1.0 40.0±1.0 21.5±0.5 43.0±1.0
UU80/85/40 1 80.0+3.0
-2.0 85.0±1.0 40.0±1.0 20.0±0.5 40.0min 65.0±1.0
UU82/45/14 1 82.0+3.0
-2.0 45.0±0.8 14.0±0.5 53.0min 31.0±0.8
UU93/76/30 1 93.0±2.0 76.0±0.5 30.0±0.5 34.6min 48.0±0.9
UU93/79/28 1 93.0±2.0 79.0±1.0 28.0±1.0 28.0±0.5 34.6min 49.5±1.0
UU95/85/40 1 95.0+3.0
-2.0 85.0±1.0 40.0±1.0 20.0Ref 55.0min 65.0±0.5
UU96/79/30 1 96.0±1.0 79.0±0.5 30.0±0.5 30.0±0.5 49.0±0.5
UU100/57/25 1 101.6±2.0 57.1±0.4 25.4±0.8 25.4±0.8 50.8±1.0 31.7±0.75
UU100/75/30 1 100.0±1.5 75.4±1.0 30.0±1.0 30.3±0.5 36.7min 45.0±1.0
UU110/95/40 1 110.0±2.5 95.0±1.0 40.0±1.0 41.0±1.0 50.0±1.5 65.0±1.0
UU114/78/38 1 114.0±2.5 77.5±1.0 37.5±1.0 30.0±0.5 54.0±1.5 48.0±1.0
UU120/80/40 1 120.0±3.0 80.0±1.0 40.0±1.5 30.0±0.5 59.0min 50.5±1.0
UU120/100/40 1 120.0±3.0 100.0+1.0 40.0±1.5 30.0±0.5 59.0min 87.5±1.5
UU120/118/40 1 120.0±3.0 117.5±1.0 40.0±1.5 30.0±0.5 59.0min 87.5±1.5
UU126/91/25 1 126.0±3.0 91.0±1.0 25.0±0.7 28.0Ref 70.0±2.0 63.0±1.5
UU140/95/20 1 140.0±3.0 95.0±1.0 20.0±0.7 40.0Ref 60.0min 55.0±1.5
UU160/125/20 1 162.0±3.0 125.0±0.5 20.0±1.0 50.5±0.5 60.0min 75.0±1.5
______________________________________NCD _____________________________________
NCD Ferrite Core
UU型磁芯   UU Cores
型号